HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3012

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 25

1	On page 2 of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete line 9.
2	In line 10, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
3	In line 11, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
4	In line 12, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
5	Delete line 14.
c	